Bern By Night 2014 / 2015 - Contest #1

K

14. Nov. 2014

Nacht-OL
RANGLISTE
Kurz (K) 3.6 km/180 m/20 Posten (59)
Rang Name Vorname Jg  Wohnort
1. Walti Romain 1998 Valangin
2. Jordi Andri 2001 Heiligenschwendi
3. Jordi Peter 1968 Heiligenschwendi
4. Egger Thomas 1964 Dotzigen
5. Challandes Kerria 1994  Boudevilliers
6. Koenig Thomas 1967 Minchenbuchsee
7. Streit Christoph 1977  Innerberg
8.  Nyfeler Siri 1999 Hilterfingen
9. Ruch Martina 1994 Eggiwil
10.  Reichmuth Lukas 1985 Bern
11.  Dick Andreas 1972  Suberg
12. Santschi Oliver 1971  Oberscherli
13.  Diener Laura 1995 Bern
14.  Eglin Iréne 1975  Burgdorf
15.  Gehriger Peter 1965 Bern
16.  Flick Kathrin 1995  Madiswil
17.  Scharer Sandra 1985 Spiez
18.  Jordi Riina 1999  Heiligenschwendi
19.  Kobel Daniel 1961 Laupen BE
20. Mathys Brigitta 1990 Buetigen
21.  Furer Christoph 1966 Bern
22.  Hegi Robert 1965 Aarberg
23.  Bucher Dominique 1991 Burgdorf
24. Leuenberger Lea 1998  Schlosswil
25.  Baumann Cyrill 1993  Hunibach
26. Stampbach Antonin 1998 La Chaux-de-Fonds
27.  Wyrsch Maxime 1999  Colombier NE
28.  Widmer Renate 1984 Birsfelden
29.  Gut Nils Manuel 2001 Cottens FR
30. Hafeli Tanja 1997  Huttwil
31.  Zlrcher Rahel 1997  Kernenried
32. Thallinger Charlotte 1998 Burgdorf
33. LeuTim 1985 Bern
34.  Walti Sophie 1997  Valangin
35.  Zaugg Reto 1979 Bern
36. Leuenberger Anna 1998  Schlosswil
37.  Saier Mila 1999  Worb
38. LerfRosa 2000 Bern
39.  Widmer Martin 1961  Granichen
40. Grossenbacher Franziska ~ 1981 Bern
41.  de Capitani Claudio 1995 Bemn
42. HanggiCla 1996 Hinterkappelen
43.  Salis Schimun 1996 Hinterkappelen

Oberscherli | Burisholz

Florian Schneider

Verein Laufzeit
ANCO 38:28
OLG Hondrich 38:49
OLG Hondrich 38:52
ol norska 39:30
ANCO 39:37
OLG Bern 39:42
ol norska 39:49
OLG Thun / OL Regio Olten 39:54
OLG Skandia 40:16
OLC Winterthur 43:56
OLG Bern / UBOL 44:18
OLG Bern 44:48
OLG Bern 45:57
bussola ok 46:27
ol.biel.seeland 46:29
OLV Langenthal 47:02
ol norska 47:06
OLG Hondrich 47:13
OLG Bern 47:17
ol.biel.seeland 47:20
OLG Bern 47:58
ol.biel.seeland 48:00
OLV Hindelbank 48:10
ol norska 53:00
OLG Thun 54:31
ANCO 54:32
ANCO 54:38
OLV Baselland 56:20
CA Rosé 58:26
OLG Huttwil 58:45
olv Hindelbank 58:48
OLV Hindelbank 58:49
OLG Bern 59:04
ANCO 59:22

1:00:10
ol norska 1:00:28
ol norska 1:00:29
OLG Bern 1:00:30
OLG Suhr 1:01:57
UBOL 1:02:15

1:02:52

1:03:00

1:03:02

ORware / 14. Nov. 2014 20:54:59

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Bern By Night 2014 / 2015 - Contest #1

K - Seite 2

14. Nov. 2014

Nacht-OL
RANGLISTE
Kurz (K) 3.6 km/180 m/20 Posten (59) (Fortsetzung)
Rang Name Vorname Jg  Wohnort
44. Gisi Thomas 1963 Bern
45. Diener Marco 1963 Bern
46. Polsini Pablo & Franco 2003  Gelterkinden
47.  Jorg Selina & Martina 2002 Oberdnz
48. Polesana Daniel 1965 Kernenried
49.  Hauswirth Ueli 1947 Belp
50. Hohl Therese 1967 Bern
51. Ruch Stefan 1967  Eggiwil
52.  Ruch Ruth 1967  Eggiwil
Brigger Joseph 1962 Plaffeien
Diener-Morscher Esther 1963 Bern
Hediger Rolf 1959  Cousset
Jordi Urs 1965 Innerberg
Schiess Marcel 1963 Koniz
Siegenthaler Fritz 1946  Bremgarten b. Bern

von Niederhausern Ruth 1977  Suberg

Verein

OLG Bern
OLG Bern
OLV Baselland

OLV Hindelbank

ol norska

OLG Skandia
OLG Skandia

Oberscherli | Burisholz

Florian Schneider

Laufzeit

1:03:08
1:08:02
1:09:40
1:09:41
1:10:11
1:10:13
1:10:15
1:24:14
1:24:15

OLC Omstrom Sense  Abfolge falsch

OLG Bern
CA Rosé
OLG Hondrich

OK Bern by Night

OLG Skandia
UBOL

aufgegeben
1 Posten fehlt
Posten fehlen
Abfolge falsch
Abfolge falsch
aufgegeben

ORware / 14. Nov. 2014 20:54:59

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Bern By Night 2014 / 2015 - Contest #1

L

14. Nov. 2014

Nacht-OL
RANGLISTE

Lang (L) 6.1 km/350 m/29 Posten (41)

Rang Name Vorname

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

—
COoNRWN =

Rollier Baptiste
Buchs Pascal
Héagler Sebastian
Werren Ueli
Hadorn Joey
Wenger Simon
Meier Christoph
Denzler Alain
Eyer Nils
Hellmller Sven
Fluckiger Paul
Morgenthaler Joél
Hagler Kaspar
Polsini Tino
Hodel Simon
Schiipbach Simon
Roth Beat
Bergmann Beat
Gudel Yannis
Friederich Rahel
Jenzer Sarina
Dubach Simon
Hane Philipp
Aebersold Simona
Réss Simon
Jahren Silje Ekroll
Schmid Kurt
Withrich Christian
Spath Felix
Denzler Severin
Wenger Fabienne
Gross Lilly
Roulier Gilbert
Nyfeler Sami

Bucher Cyril
Favre Jérdme
Furrer Pierre
Gasser Benedikt
Sauter Philipp
Senn Martin
Weber Salome

Jg

1982
1997
1986
1994
1997
1994
1993
1992
1999
1995
1997
1994
1988
1999
1979
1981
1981
1978
1994
1986
1991
1996
1972
1998
1980
1988
1972
1982
1991
1994
1993
1993
1972
1967

1997
1983
1977
1978
1989
1979
1993

Oberscherli | Burisholz

Florian Schneider

Wohnort Verein Laufzeit
Boudevilliers ANCO 48:32
Les Hauts-Geneveys  ANCO 49:08
Birsfelden OLV Baselland 49:55
Riedstatt OLG Bern 49:56
Fahrni b. Thun ol norska 51:48
Schliern b. Kdniz OLG Bern 52:29
Lausen OLV Baselland 52:38
Truttikon OLG Welsikon 54:39
Nidau ol.biel.seeland / UBOL 55:03
Speicher OLG Welsikon 55:38
Bevaix ANCO 57:12
Lotzwil OLV Langenthal 57:39
Holstein OLV Baselland 58:26
Gelterkinden OLV Baselland 1:00:38
Bern ol norska 1:00:50
Bern OLV Hindelbank 1:00:51
Bern OLG Biberist SO 1:00:52
Bolligen ol norska 1:01:11
Courtaman OLG Murten 1:01:14
Winterthur OLG Basel 1:01:22
Bremgarten / BE OLG Huttwil 1:01:52
Konolfingen ol norska 1:04:01
Zlrich OLG Galgenen 1:04:35
Briigg BE ol.biel.seeland 1:04:42
Minchenbuchsee OLG Bern 1:05:33
Bern ol norska 1:06:00
Aarau OL Regio Wil 1:06:04
Bern ol.biel.seeland / UBOL 1:.07:16
Bern OLG Skandia 1:08:46
Truttikon OLG Welsikon 1:11:17
Schliern b. Kéniz OLG Bern 1:11:33
Richterswil OL Zimmerberg / TG Htten 1:13:26
Oberthal ol norska 1:15:24
Hilterfingen OLG Thun / OL Regio Olten 1:25:01
Burgdorf OLV Hindelbank aufgegeben
Les Geneveys-sur-Cof ANCO aufgegeben
Bern ol norska aufgegeben
Wolhusen OLV Luzern aufgegeben
Chur OLG Chur aufgegeben
Bern OLG Bern Abfolge falsch
Langenthal OLV Langenthal aufgegeben

ORware / 14. Nov. 2014 20:54:59

(c) picoSOFT.ch



